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TOTAL
Services & Health Ctr Student Tutoring Center| Technology Library Multimodal Total Total Tuition and
Credits Operating Building Activities Fee Fee? Lobby Fee ? Fee’ Fee? Fee’ Tuition Fees® Fees
Part-Time Enrollment
1! S 164860 $ 2420 (S 54.42 S 17.16  $ 200 S 750 | $ 3.00 $ 1000 $ 2500|$ 167280 $119.08 $ 1,791.88
2 S 164860 $ 2420 (S 54.42 S 3432 S 200 S 750 | $ 6.00 S 1000 $ 25.00|$ 1,672.80 S 139.24 $ 1,812.04
3 S 247291 $ 3629 (S 81.63 S 51.48 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 9.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00|$ 2,509.20 S 186.61 $ 2,695.81
4 $ 329721 S 4839 (S 108.84 S 68.64 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 1200 $ 1000 $ 25.00|$ 3,345.60 S 23398 $ 3,579.58
5 S 4,12151 $ 6049 (S 136.05 S 85.80 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 15.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00|$ 4,182.00 S 281.35 $ 4,463.35
6 S 494581 S 7259 (S 163.26 S 102.96 S 2.00 $ 750 | $ 18.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00|$ 501840 $328.72 $ 5,347.12
7 $ 577012 $ 8468 (S 190.47 S 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 21.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00|$ 5,854.80 $ 35893 $ 6,213.73
8 S 659441 S 96.79 S 217.68 S 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 24.00 S 1000 $ 25.00|$ 6,691.20 $389.14 $ 7,080.34
9 S 741872 $108.88 (S 24489 S 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 27.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00|$ 7,527.60 S 41935 $ 7,946.95
Full-Time Enroliment
10 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
11 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
12 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 |$ 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
13 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
14 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00|$ 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
15 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
16 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00|$ 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
17 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
18 S 8,243.02 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 |$ 8,364.00 S 449.56 $ 8,813.56
Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 $ 9,079.42 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 |$ 9,200.40 S 449.56 $ 9,649.96
20 $ 991582 $12098 (S 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 10,036.80 S 449.56 $ 10,486.36
21 $10,752.22 $ 12098 | $ 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 10,873.20 S 449.56 $ 11,322.76
22 $ 11,588.62 $ 12098 [ $ 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 11,709.60 S 449.56 $ 12,159.16
23 $ 12,425.02 $ 12098 [ $ 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 12,546.00 S 449.56 $ 12,995.56
* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: S 836.40

! There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge

’ Fees applicable at all campuses

* Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and
based on their overall credit load.

® Additional course related fees my apply.




